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V



Filial

 0270  ESC EAC LANCHONETE



Período de Entrega

 20/08/2025 a 30/09/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Qtde.

 Custo Unit.

 Custo Total


S

 0000000196  9999

 DT

 Destino 



1.06.01.358.02

 PAO FRANCES PRE ASS/CONG 50GR - PCT 

 PT

 2,000

 37,000

 74,000

22/08/2025



1.06.01.358.02

 PAO FRANCES PRE ASS/CONG 50GR - PCT 

 PT

 3,000

 37,000

 111,000

29/08/2025



T

 185,000
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